THE TERRACE

Appetizers

Edamame beans (V) 32

steamed with rock salt

Nachos 48

tortilla chips topped with cheddar cheese and served
with guacamole, sour cream and salsa

add beet 16

Bbg chicken boxing 58

served with vegetable crudités and ranch dressing

Calamari 58

fried and served with spicy tomato and tartar sauce

Vol au vent with asparagus and mushroom 55
baked putf pastry filled with mushroom and green asparagus creamy sauce

Prawns dynamite 84
butter fried prawns tossed in a spicy dip

Dragon sushi roll 82

salmon, crab and avocado served with traditional condiments

(V) for vegetarian recipes
(N) for recipes containing nuts

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of

the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order
for you to enjoy an allergy free clining experience with us.

All prices are in UAE inclusive of 10% service charge, 10% municipality fee &5"D%VAT



THE TERRACE

Cured meats and cheese board
served with 8rissini, guince marmalade and clu] apricot

for 2 persons

Salads and Mezzeh

Pan-fried halloumi cheese (N)

rocket leaves, roasted pumpkin seeds, pine nuts and pomegranate

Quinoa salad (V)

baby spinach, cherry tomato, cucumber, black olive and feta cheese

Rocket leaves, avocado and 3rapefruit salad (V)

with pomegranate dressing

CldSSiC caesar Sdldd
romaine lettuce with 8arlic, anchovies clyessing, shaved parmesan
and grilled focaccia

add grilled chicken
add 8ri11ed prawns

PIdWl‘lS and crab dVOCddO salad
with cocktail sauce

Assortment of oriental mezzeh

hummus, muta]oal, ta]oouleh, vine leaves, kibbeh, spinach {ataqey,
Cheese saml)usek, Cheese dedkdt éll'lCl arabic bread

any individual mezzeh

(V) for vegetarian recipes

(N) for recipes containing Nuts

All prices are in UAE inclusive of 10% service charge, 10% municipality fee &5"D%VAT

131

48

51

55

71

79

89

79

84

29



THE TERRACE

Sandwiches and Grain

Chicken shawarma (19.00 -23.30)

{reshlg sliced and rolled with arabic bread, garlic sauce and
cucumber pickles

Beef fajitas wrap

served with potato wedges, and traditional condiments

Grilled vegetables sandwich (V)

served with mozzarella cheese and french fries

on panini bread

Terrace club sandwich
grilled chicken breast, turkey bacon, egg, tomato and lettuce
served with french fries and coleslaw

Chicken quesadillas

81161C611‘1‘1019, souy Ccream dl‘ld SdlSd picante

Beef steak sandwich

onions, mushrooms, cheddar cheese served with french fries

Trio of mini })urger
choice of beef or chicken with french fries and coleslaw

(V) for vegetarian recipes
(N) for recipes containing nuts

All prices are in UAE inclusive of 10% service charge, 10% municipality fee &5"D%VAT

53

58

68

72

74

79

81



THE TERRACE

Saj Specials (19.00 - 23.30)

Laatar (V)
Cheese akawi

Cheese kﬁShdedn

Labneh

Turkeg ham with kashkawan cheese
Chicken shawarma

Main Courses

Tortellini

filled with ricotta cheese cooked with tomato cream and pesto sauce

Singapore seafood fried noodles

served with mixed seafood, Cal)l)age and spring onion

Fish and chips

fillet of cod coated in ]oattey, served with tartar sauce and french fries

(V) for vegetarian recipes
(N) for recipes containing nuts

All prices are in UAE inclusive of 10% service charge, 10% municipality fee &5"D%VAT

27
34
38
38
42
52

68

13

93



THE TERRACE

From the Charcoal Grill (17.00 - 23.30)

(all platters are served with french fries)

Shish tawook 84
Lamb kofta 95
Lamb cube kebab 09
Grilled chicken 99
Grilled lamb chops 125
Oriental mixed grill 128

kofta, shish tawook, lamb ke]oab, lamb chops

(V) for vegetarian recipes
(N) for recipes containing Nuts

All prices are in UAE inclusive of 10% service charge, 10% municipality fee &5"D%VAT



THE TERRACE

For the Sweet Tooth
Traditional um ali (N)

Vanilla créme briilée (N)

with pistachio biscotti

Tol)lerone chocolate cheese cake (N)

honey crispy nougat

Ice cream by the scoop

two scoops of chocolate, strawberry or vanilla

Any additional scoop

Selection of fresh sliced seasonal fruits

(V) for vegdgetarian recipes
(N) for recipes containing nuts

All prices are in UAE inclusive of 10% service charge, 10% municipality fee &5"D%VAT

40

42

48

32

12

48



THE TERRACE

Shisha Menu
All shishas are available from 12.00-24.00

Simply Classic 75

Double apple
Grapes
Lemon

Mint

Salloum

Special Mix 89

Double apple with/or mint
Grapes with/or mint
Lemon with/or mint
Orange with/or mint
Cantaloupe with/or mint

Mint

The Terrace Signature Collection 99

The terrace blend

Special pina colada

All prices are in UAE inclusive of 10% service charge, 10% municipality fee &5"D%VAT



