

Appetizers

Edamame beans (V) steamed with rock salt	32
Nachos tortilla chips topped with cheddar cheese and served	48
with guacamole, sour cream and salsa add beef	16
Bbg chicken boxing served with vegetable crudités and ranch dressing	58
Calamari fried and served with spicy tomato and tartar sauce	58
Vol au vent with asparagus and mushroom baked puff pastry filled with mushroom and green asparagus creamy sau	53 ice
Prawns dynamite butter fried prawns tossed in a spicy dip	84
Dragon sushi roll salmon, crab and avocado served with traditional condiments	82
(V) for vegetarian recipes (N) for recipes containing nuts	
Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of	

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.



Cured meats and cheese board served with grissini, guince marmalade and dry apricot for 2 persons	131
Salads and Mezzeh	
Pan-fried halloumi cheese (N) rocket leaves, roasted pumpkin seeds, pine nuts and pomegranate	48
Quinoa salad (V) baby spinach, cherry tomato, cucumber, black olive and feta cheese	51
Rocket leaves, avocado and grapefruit salad (V) with pomegranate dressing	55
Classic caesar salad romaine lettuce with garlic, anchovies dressing, shaved parmesan and grilled focaccia	71
add grilled chicken add grilled prawns	79 89
Prawns and crab avocado salad with cocktail sauce	79
Assortment of oriental mezzeh hummus, mutabal, tabouleh, vine leaves, kibbeh, spinach fatayer, cheese sambusek, cheese rakakat and arabic bread	84
any individual mezzeh (V) for vegetarian recipes (N) for recipes containing Nuts All prices are in UAE inclusive of 10% service charge, 10% municipality fee & 5%VAT	29



Sandwiches and Grain

Chicken shawarma (19.00 -23.30) freshly sliced and rolled with arabic bread, garlic sauce and cucumber pickles	53
Beef fajitas wrap served with potato wedges, and traditional condiments	58
Grilled vegetables sandwich (V) served with mozzarella cheese and french fries on panini bread	68
Terrace club sandwich grilled chicken breast, turkey bacon, egg, tomato and lettuce served with french fries and coleslaw	72
Chicken guesadillas guacamole, sour cream and salsa picante	74
Beef steak sandwich onions, mushrooms, cheddar cheese served with french fries	79
Trio of mini burger choice of beef or chicken with french fries and coleslaw	81
(V) for vegetarian recipes (N) for recipes containing nuts	



Saj Specials (19.00 - 23.30)

Zaatar (V)	27
Cheese akawi	34
Cheese kashkawan	38
Labneh	38
Turkey ham with kashkawan cheese	42
Chicken shawarma	52

Main Courses

Tortellini filled with ricotta cheese cooked with tomato cream and pesto sauce	68
Singapore seafood fried noodles served with mixed seafood, cabbage and spring onion	73
Fish and chips fillet of cod coated in batter, served with tartar sauce and french fries	95

- (V) for vegetarian recipes
- (N) for recipes containing nuts



From the Charcoal Grill (17.00 – 23.30) (all platters are served with french fries)

Shish tawook	84
Lamb kofta	95
Lamb cube kebab	99
Grilled chicken	99
Grilled lamb chops	125
Oriental mixed grill kofta, shish tawook, lamb kebab, lamb chops	128

- (V) for vegetarian recipes
- (N) for recipes containing Nuts



For the Sweet Tooth

Traditional um ali (N)	40
Vanilla crème brûlée (N) with pistachio biscotti	42
Toblerone chocolate cheese cake (N) honey crispy nougat	48
Ice cream by the scoop two scoops of chocolate, strawberry or vanilla	32
Any additional scoop	12
Selection of fresh sliced seasonal fruits	48

- (V) for vegetarian recipes
- (N) for recipes containing nuts



Shisha Menu All shishas are available from 12.00-24.00

Simply Classic	75
Double apple Grapes Lemon Mint Salloum	
Special Mix	89
Double apple with/or mint Grapes with/or mint Lemon with/or mint Orange with/or mint Cantaloupe with/or mint Mint	
The Terrace Signature Collection	99
The terrace blend Special pina colada	